Pulse Heat Unit
Series
P R O D U C T  C A T A L O G
1
Fig.1 Model of joining by the pulse heat
Fig. 2 Temperature profile
What is pulse heat?
It is Avio’s original process of utilizing resistance

required, it is recommend to consult us in advance, or conduct
a sample test before ordering.
ø12 5
15
H
øB øA
25
8
L W
■ Reference shape
Dimensions (mm) Volume
 (mm3)
Guideline for boss
size (mm)
φA φB H φ H
CHT-20 2.0 3.0 0.38 0.62 0.7 1.8
CHT-30 3.0 4.0 0.57 2.11 1.2 2.1
CHT-40 4.0 5.0 0.76 5.02 1.7 2.5
CHT-50 5.0 6.0 0.95 9.78 2.3 2.6
CHT-60 6.0 7.0 1.15 17.10 2.9 2.8
Other heater tip shapes and materials are also available on custom order basis.
Multi-point simultaneous heater tip is available on custom order basis.
SHTH-LSHTH-S SHTH-S-T5-BL
Location of laboratories